Regular Season Standings

Team

2
c
3

jax suns

Plano Tiburon
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Bayside Tigers

KGG 2014
Naperville Lunchbox
Bay City Brawlers
The Lazy Robot
The Flying Penguins
The Hills Have RBIs
Killer Maltese
Plainfield Shutouts
Vatican City Popes
RBI's all day
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LetsPlay3_2014

Win
20
18
17
16
17
15
14
14
13
12
12
10
11
11

Weeks

Loss

9
10
10
11
12
13
16
16
16
16
17
17
18
19

Tie
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Pct

0.683
0.633
0.617
0.583
0.583
0.533
0.467
0.467
0.450
0.433
0.417
0.383
0.383
0.367
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